Your Global Automation Partner
Identification Solutions
for the Pharmaceutical Industry
  Product images are linked to further information.
Solutions for Reliable Identification of
Tube connections for precursors
 ■ Increased plant safety and personal protection with large tube connections
 ■ HF RFID tag, freely rotatable, integrated in process connection

TNLRQ80…
For different identification tasks in the pharmaceutical industry, Turck offers the optimal solution
Other Devices Type Code Dimensions Description
IVU2PRBW08 (sensor)RD35 (remote
display)
81.2 × 77.5 × 51.5 mm
(sensor), 97 × 83 × 23 mm
(display)
Barcode reader with remote display
These products are used in the application examples
  Product images are linked to further information.
Tag Type designation Dimensions Description
Tube tags, on request HF tags for mounting on tubes
TW-L86-54-C-B128 86 x 54 x 0.8 mm HF tag in credit card format
TW-R30-M-B128 Ø 29.9 mm x 10 mm HF standard tag for flush installation in metal
IN TAG 300 SLIX and DS-R30 (spacer) Ø 30 mm HF standard tag for medium ranges
IN TAG 500 SLIX and DS-R50 (spacer) Ø 50 mm HF standard tag for long ranges
TW860-960-L73-17-F-B40 73 x 17 mm UHF standard tag in plastic label
TW860-960-L73-17-P-B40 73 x 17 mm UHF standard tag in paper label
TW860-960-L73-17-F-B42-100PCS 73 x 13 mm Self-adhesive UHF tag
TW860-960-L73-17-P-B42-100PCS 73 x 13 mm UHF tag for printing and affixing
TW860-960-L72-21-P-M-B210-5KPCS 73 x 21 mm UHF tag for fixing on metal
On request Snap-on cap with integrated tag and attachment chain for Zone
1/21
TW-ISPTFE-..., on request Ø 22 mm x 20 mm Screw cap with integrated tag and attachment chain for
Ex Zone 2/22
Read/write heads Type designation Dimensions Description
TB-EM18WD-H1147-Ex 18 mm threaded barrel HF technology, compact threaded barrel, for Ex Zone 2/22
TN-R42TC-Ex/C53 also available
without bus mode
Ø 42 mm x 128 mm HF technology, cost-effective connection of multiple devices to
an RFID interface via bus mode, compact smooth barrel, for Ex
Zone 1/21
TN-Q14-0.15-RS4.47T 52 x 30 x 14 mm HF technology, compact
TNSLR-Q42TWD-H1147/C53 67.7 x 42.5 x 42.5 mm HF technology, protection type IP69K, very long range with com-
pact design, cost-effective connection of multiple devices to an
RFID interface via bus mode
TNLR-Q80L400-H1147 102 x 83 x 40 mm HF technology, protection type IP67, very long range
HT-IDENT-H1147 190 x 85 x 70 mm HF technology, read/write head for manual operation
PD67-UNI-EU-RWBG 214 x 105.7 x 50.5 mm HF and UHF technology, robust handheld in protection class IP67
for reading and writing RFID tags from any location, with Wi-Fi
and Bluetooth, also available with scanner for reading barcodes
and 2D codes.
TN865-Q175L200-H1147 200 x 175 x 60 mm UHF technology for particularly long range
TN-UHF-Q300-EU-CDS and
TN-UHF-Q300-EU-LNX
300 x 300 x 61 mm UHF reader for use of passive UHF antennas
TN-UHF-Q180L300-EU-LNX 180 x 300 x 61 mm UHF reader for use of external antennas, without internal antenna
TN-UHF-ANT-Q260-EU 260 x 260 x 30 mm Passive UHF antenna
TN-UHF-ANT-Q140-EU 140 x 140 x 26 mm Passive UHF antenna